BUFFALO BAYOU COFFEE ™9*

BAYOU CLASSICS

{ served hot }

HOUSE COFFEE

freshly brewed coffee

AMERICANO

espresso + hot water

CAFE AU LAIT

drip coffee + steamed milk

CAPPUCCINO

espresso + steamed milk + foam

LATTE

espresso + steamed milk

MOCHA

espresso + chocolate + steamed milk

WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA

espresso + white chocolate + steamed milk

CARAMELLA

vanilla + espresso + steamed milk + caramel
drizzle

HOT CHOCOLATE

chocolate + vanilla + steamed milk + whipped
cream

CHAI TEA LATTE

chai spice + steamed milk

HOT TEA

assorted variety

MONIN SYRUP FLAVORS

vanilla | sf vanilla | caramel | hazelnut | white
chocolate | peppermint |

buttered pecan | raspberry

3.00

3.2

3.70

4.00

4.00

4.45

4.45

4.45

4.00

4.25

3.00

0.25

BAYOU BLASTS

{ served cold }

ICED CARAMELLA 4.35
vanilla + milk + espresso + caramel drizzle

ICED MOCHA 4.35
chocolate + espresso + milk

ICED CHAI LATTE 4.35
chai spice + milk

COLD BREW 5.50
choice of creamer + flavor

CARAMEL FRAPPE 5.50

caramel + coffee + whipped cream + caramel
drizzle

MOCHA FRAPPE 5.50

chocolate + coffee + whipped cream + chocolate
drizzle

CARAMEL TURTLE PECAN FRAPPE 5.50

caramel + coffee + buttered pecan syrup +
chocolate & caramel drizzle + whipped cream

WHITE CHOCOLATE RASPBERRY FRAPPE  5.50

white chocolate + raspberry syrup + whipped
cream

SMOOTHIES 5.25

choice of: mango | wild berry | strawberry |
strawberry banana

SPARKLING FRESCAS 5.50

choice of: mango | strawberry | wild berry +
TOPO CHICO

ICELANDIC BOTTLED WATER 6.00
750 ml

BREAKFAST

YOGURT & GRANOLA PARFAIT
BANANA BREAD

ASSORTED MUFFINS

BAGELS & CREAM CHEESE

choice of: plain or everything

MYLK LABS OATMEAL

assorted flavors

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

6.0

-Available until 11:00am-

POTATO, EGG & CHEESE TACO* 3.00
flour tortilla | assorted salsas

BACON, EGG & CHEESE TACO* 4.00
flour tortilla | assorted salsas

BISCUIT SANDWICH* 6.00
turkey sausage | egg | american cheese

ENGLISH MUFFIN SANDWICH* 6.00

ham | egg | american cheese

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, pouliry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk for foodborne illness,
especially if you have certain medical conditions.



