BUFFALO BAYOU COFFEE



BAYOU CLASSICS { served hot }

BAYOU BLASTS

{ served cold }

HOUSE COFFEE freshly brewed coffee	3.00	ICED CARAMELLA vanilla + milk + espresso + caramel drizzle	4.35
AMERICANO espresso + hot water	3.25	ICED MOCHA chocolate + espresso + milk	4.35
CAFE AU LAIT drip coffee + steamed milk	3.70	ICED CHAI LATTE chai spice + milk	4.35
CAPPUCCINO espresso + steamed milk + foam	4.00	COLD BREW choice of creamer + flavor	5.50
LATTE espresso + steamed milk	4.00	CARAMEL FRAPPE caramel + coffee + whipped cream + caram	5.50 iel
MOCHA espresso + chocolate + steamed milk	4.45	drizzle	F F0
WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA espresso + white chocolate + steamed milk	4.45	MOCHA FRAPPE chocolate + coffee + whipped cream + choc drizzle	5.50 colate
CARAMELLA vanilla + espresso + steamed milk + caramel drizzle	4.45	CARAMEL TURTLE PECAN FRAPPE caramel + coffee + buttered pecan syrup + chocolate & caramel drizzle + whipped crea	5.50 nm
HOT CHOCOLATE chocolate + vanilla + steamed milk + whipped cream	4.00	WHITE CHOCOLATE RASPBERRY FRAPPE white chocolate + raspberry syrup + whippe cream	5.50 ed
CHAI TEA LATTE chai spice + steamed milk	4.25	SMOOTHIES choice of: mango wild berry strawberry strawberry banana	.25
HOT TEA assorted variety	3.00	SPARKLING FRESCAS 5.5	50
MONIN SYRUP FLAVORS	0.25	choice of: mango strawberry wild berry + TOPO CHICO	
vanilla sf vanilla caramel hazelnut white chocolate peppermint buttered pecan raspberry		ICELANDIC BOTTLED WATER 750 ml	00

BREAKFAST

		-Available until 11:00am-	
YOGURT & GRANOLA PARFAIT	4.00	POTATO, EGG & CHEESE TACO*	3.00
BANANA BREAD	4.00	flour tortilla I assorted salsas	
ASSORTED MUFFINS	4.00	BACON, EGG & CHEESE TACO* flour tortilla assorted salsas	4.00
BAGELS & CREAM CHEESE choice of: plain or everything	4.00	BISCUIT SANDWICH* turkey sausage egg american cheese	6.00
MYLK LABS OATMEAL assorted flavors	6.50	ENGLISH MUFFIN SANDWICH* ham egg american cheese	6.00

^{*}Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk for foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.